N.B. DOVETE ISCRIVERVI TUTTI ALL'ESAME ORALE DEL 25.07.2017!
(ANCHE SOLO PER CONFERMARE IL VOTO DEI PARZIALI)

MATRICOLA COGNOME

1076741
1079506
1080312
1074639
1079078
1076882
1071324
1076973
1080929
1078727
1079580
1077788
1079376
1080269
1078892
1078240
1077453
1077324
1076501
1080495
1077243
1079999
1076896
1079668
1079076
1079913
1079204
1077015
1079669

ANTONIETTI
ARGENTATI
BOCCHINI
BURATTINI
CAMILLETTI
CAPPELLETTI
CAPPELLI
CARLETTI
CECCHINI
CESARETTI
CIARMA
CIARROCCHI
CRISTOFANELLI
DE FRANCESCO
DI PIETRO
DOMENICHETTI
INNAMORATI
LUCESOLI
MACCARONI
MARINI
MARINOZZ|
MORI

NARCISI
NESPOLA
OSMAN
PICCARI

ROSSI
STEFANINI
VITALONI

NOME
LORENZO
ALESSANDRA
VITTORIA
LUCA
MATTIA
ROMEO
STEFANO
LUCA
GIANMARCO
LORENZO
MARIACHIARA
SIMONE
LAURA
CARMINE
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
SARA
CRISTINA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
ELISA
DILETTA
MARCO
GLORIA
VITTORIO KHIDR
ALBERTO
DIEGO
VALENTINA
CAMILLA

Mecc.

23,2
16,7
24,9
18,5
19,8
19,8
23,8
26,6
21,9
28,3
23,2
23,2
26,6
19,8
24,9
20
17,4
23,4
28,3
215
21,7
NA
23,2
23,4
26,6
215
23,2
20,6
NA

Term.

21,5
20,4
17,2
20,2
23,2
18,5
17,6
26,6
20,6
24,9
21,5
23,2
26,8
215
23,2
15,3
22,3
15,1
28,3
19,8
15,3
NA
21,9
17,8
249
18,3
20
15,7
NA

TOTALE
22,4
18,6
21,1
19,4
21,5
19,2
20,7
26,6
21,3
26,6
22,4
23,2
26,7
20,7
24,1
17,7
19,9
19,3
28,3
20,7
18,5
NA
22,6
20,6
25,8
19,9
21,6
18,2
NA



